
Indian Institute of Technology Kharagpur

Programming and Data Structures Laboratory (CS19101)

Instructor: Dr. Aritra Hazra (CSE)        Session: Autumn 2019        Section: 15 TA’s Evaluation Schedule for All Assignments

Sl. No. Roll No. Name Email ID Assignment-1 Assignment-2 Assignment-3 Assignment-4 Assignment-5 Assignment-6 Assignment-7 Assignment-8 Assignment-9 Assignment-10 Assignment-11

1 17EE30010 Kalisetty Rishi Abhishek rishi.abhishek10@gmail.com 1

Pratik Rawat

2 17MI10018 Kaushik Paresh Paul kaushikpaul79284@gmail.com 2
3 18CE10026 Dadala Aashrith aashrith.dadala311@gmail.com 3
4 18ME10074 Vivekanand Adabang vivekanandadabang@gmail.com 4
5 19AE10015 Karanki Durga Venkat Nath Goud durgagoud737@gmail.com 5
6 19AE10035 U Rakesh Kanna rakeshritu007@gmail.com 6
7 19AE30020 Tushar Kshirsagar tushar.kshirsagar2001@gmail.com 7
8 19AG10019 Mudavath Santhosh santhoshmudavathiit@gmail.com 8
9 19AG30021 Patlavath Vinod Nayak piryanayak7661@gmail.com 9

10 19BT10001 Aakriti Gupta aakriti.apg@gmail.com 10

11 19BT10021 Ritwik Jain abhikat@gmail.com 11

Pratik Rawat

12 19BT30012 Korra Akhil akhilkorra100@gmail.com 12
13 19CE10002 Akshat Sharma sakshat1615@gmail.com 13
14 19CE10022 Bipin Kumar Gupta bipinkumargupta036@gmail.com 14
15 19CE10042 Murali Manohar muralimanoharkgp1@gmail.com 15
16 19CE10062 Shikha Kumari shikhabagaria11@gmail.com 16
17 19CE30010 Mayank Agarwal ska73kvs@gmail.com 17
18 19CH10004 Aditya Agrawal adityaag121@gmail.com 18
19 19CH10024 Muskan Jain muskanjain140401@gmail.com 19
20 19CH10044 Samar Pratap Singh samar.pp.singh@gmail.com 20

21 19CH10064 Utkarsh Singh singhutkarsh683@gmail.com 21

Pratik Rawat Anish Poonia

22 19CH30019 Shahsank Gautam gautamshashank01@gmail.com 22
23 19CS10010 Anindya Sikdar sikdarani01@gmail.com 23
24 19CS10030 Esha Manideep Dinne eshamanideep@gmail.com 24
25 19CS10050 Rupinder Goyal rupinderg00@gmail.com 25
26 19CS30002 Abhishek Kumar abhishekthakur1061@gmail.com 26
27 19CS30022 Kamal Swami kswami848@gmail.com 27
28 19CS30042 Shashvat Gupta rajeshgupta.ppac@gmail.com 28
29 19CY20011 Bojja Sai Teja saisunny044@gmail.com 29
30 19CY20031 Ratul Mali ratul1999mali@gmail.com 30

31 19EC10013 Bhukya Venkat Sai Ram heliobvsr2002@gmail.com 31

Pratik Rawat Anish Poonia

32 19EC10033 Kalidindi M S Gowri Shankar kmsgs2951@gmail.com 32
33 19EC10053 Rishav Kumar rishabvh1024@gmail.com 33
34 19EC10073 Vunnava Naga Surya Prathik essar999@gmail.com 34
35 19EC30019 Hritaban Ghosh ghoshhritaban21@gmail.com 35
36 19EC30039 Sarthak Goyal sarthakgoyalm31@gmail.com 36
37 19EE10009 Arundhuti Naskar naskararundhuti@gmail.com 37
38 19EE10029 K Srinivas Kalyan rathodkalyan7733@gmail.com 38
39 19EE10049 Preyam Rao preyam2002@gmail.com 39
40 19EE30002 Abhijeet Nandan abhijeetnandan02@gmail.com 40

41 19EE30021 Pritam Anand pritamanand20102000@gmail.com 41

Pratik Rawat

42 19EX20013 Faisal Rafiq Ahanger faisalrafiqahmad@gmail.com 42
43 19EX20032 Shriya shriyagupta1812@gmail.com 43
44 19GG20014 Kosuru Bhuwan Sai bhuwansaik@gmail.com 44
45 19GG20033 Satwik Aman satwikaman@outlook.com 45
46 19HS20010 Arnav Bhutda bhutdaarnav@gmail.com 46
47 19HS20029 Namya Swarnkar namya.swarnkar@gmail.com 47
48 19HS20048 Yogendra Panwar yogendramathsmaster@gmail.com 48
49 19IE10019 Mayank Agarwal mayankagarwal1076@gmail.com 49
50 19IM10003 Aman Mishra aman005mishra@gmail.com 50

51 19IM10022 Pikalmunde Chakshu Dinesh chakshupikalmunde@gmail.com 51

Pratik Rawat Pratik Rawat

52 19IM30004 Adarsh Modi adasanvin12345@gmail.com 52
53 19IM30023 Varshitha P priyavarshoo@gmail.com 53
54 19MA20018 Jaspreet Singh jaspreetsingh1847@gmail.com 54
55 19MA20037 Prathamesh Prabhakar Ugale prathameshrajeugale@gmail.com 55
56 19MA20056 Vishal vishal0810patel@gmail.com 56
57 19ME10017 Ganji Sushma Reddy ganjisushmareddy0000@gmail.com 57
58 19ME10036 Krishnakant Rawat krisrawat26@gmail.com 58
59 19ME10055 Sadha Sivam M sivam.m.sadha@gmail.com 59
60 19ME10074 Tridibesh Naik tridibeshnaik102001@gmail.com 60

61 19ME30010 Avanthy Yeluri yeluri2205@gmail.com 61

Pratik Rawat Pratik Rawat

62 19ME30029 Naman Sultania reenasultania78@gmail.com 62
63 19ME30048 Shreyash Vaish shreyash9129@gmail.com 63
64 19MF10006 Anuj Kumar amit47884@gmail.com 64
65 19MF10025 Rhea Sundaresan rhea2801@gmail.com 65
66 19MF3IM07 Manonmani Ambati manu.ambati19@gmail.com 66
67 19MI10007 Amit Modi amit.modi15q@gmail.com 67
68 19MI10026 Nalli Vikas nvikas369@gmail.com 68
69 19MI10045 Soham Chowdhury sohamchowdhury27@gmail.com 69
70 19MI31013 Princekumar Ram impk7022001@gmail.com 70
71 19MI33008 Haddon Ridley Kurbah kurbahaddon@gmail.com 71

72 19MT10003 Abhipray Sharma satyadsharma59@gmail.com 72

Pratik Rawat Pratik Rawat

73 19MT10022 Kushal.G.V kushal.gv007@gmail.com 73
74 19MT10041 Tanwir Singh tanwir1703@gmail.com 74
75 19MT30008 Jadhav Anshul Sanjay anshuljadhav1234@gmail.com 75
76 19NA10002 Amit Kumar 022amitkumarrao@gmail.com 76
77 19NA10021 Ranveerkar Shreyas Suresh shreyas1316211@gmail.com 77
78 19NA30002 Aditya Jerath aditya292000@gmail.com 78
79 19NA30021 Mahika Matta mahikamatta@gmail.com 79
80 19PH20011 Dharavath Sanjay Bhargav DHARAVATH.ANNY@GMAIL.COM 80
81 19PH20030 Sanket Pramodkumar Jaiswal sanketjaiswal2001@gmail.com 81
82 19QD30006 Gurjot Singh gurdit1970@gmail.com 82
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